
Sunday, September 17
Joint Youth Kick off Event
6 - 8 pm

Saturday, October 14
Joint Youth Corn Maze @ 
Cranes 
1-3:30 pm
Meet at Church

Sunday, October 22
Tank Time

Saturday, November 4
Apple Pies
8 am - 3 pm

Sunday, November 19
Joint Youth Cooking Baking

Sunday, December 3
Joint Youth Advent 
Evensong
5:30 pm

Sunday, December 10
Christmas Party

Sunday, December 17
Joint Youth Christmas 
Caroling
1 pm

Sunday, January 7
Tank Time

Sunday, January 21
Joint Youth Sunday Prep
9:40 am

Friday - Sunday, 
January 26-28

Joint Youth Cran Hill 
Weekend

Sunday, February 4
Joint Youth Sunday Prep
9:40 am

Tank Time
6 pm

Wednesday, February 7
Joint Youth Sunday Prep
6 pm

Sunday, February 11
Joint Youth Sunday Prep
9:40 am

Youth Sunday
11 AM service

Joint Youth Movie Night
6 pm

Saturday, March 3
Joint Youth Pancakes R Us
Western Theological 
Seminary
8 - 11 a.m.

Sunday, March 11
Joint Youth Pig-N-Blanket 
Fundraiser
5 -8 pm

Sunday, March 18
Tank Time

Sunday, March 25
Joint Youth Pizza Sunday
after 11 am service

Sunday, April 15
Tank Time

Sunday, April 29
Joint Youth Sky Zone 
12:45 pm

Sunday, May 6
Joint Youth Tulip Time 
Stroll
12:15 pm

Sunday, May 20
Joint Youth Year End Party
3:30 - 6 pm

Saturday-Friday, 
June 9-15

Appalachian Trail Trip

Saturday, July 14
Joint Youth Trip to 
Amusement Park

Fish Club 2017-2018 Schedule
Events are from 6-7:30 pm, unless otherwise noted

*Tank time: Group time where we meet in the youth room

Beth Carroll
Assistant Pastor of Discipleship
(616) 392-7947


